

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1511/2020

TANUJABEN GAJENDRA MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JIGAR BHARATKUMAR SHAH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.133241/2020-EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 22-02-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mehul M. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Dhadiwal, Adv.
Mr. priyank Daga, Adv.
Mr. R. P. Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag along with T.P. (C) No. 338/2020.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER